
1 https://www.jaybro.com.au/chipboard-screws-timber.html
19/4/24

CHIPBOARD SCREWS - TIMBER
Product Images
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Short Description

CHIPBOARD SCREWS - TIMBER

Description

Self drilling into timber
Coating: Zinc yellow (ZY)
Countersunk head
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Additional Information

CODE 40-CBSZY-WP

U.O.M Each

Coating Zinc

Brand Powers Fasteners

Product Options

Width: 8 mm

9 mm

Length: 20 mm

25 mm

28 mm

32 mm

35 mm

40 mm

45 mm

50 mm

57 mm

65 mm

75 mm

100 mm
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